
1 11/30/2022 8:39 AMCouncil Master Calendar
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December 2022
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January 2023

December 5, 2022 - 

December 11, 2022

Monday, December 5

Wednesday, December 7

Friday, December 9

Tuesday, December 6
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting (Council Chambers and via Zoom) - 

Council Master Calendar

Thursday, December 8
4:00pm - 5:00pm Chamber of Commerce Ribbon Cutting - 55 

Resort - Council Master Calendar

Saturday, December 10

Sunday, December 11



1 12/1/2022 9:39 AMCouncil Master Calendar

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023

December 12, 2022 - 

December 18, 2022

Monday, December 12

Wednesday, December 14
3:00pm - 4:00pm GPD Swearing In Ceremony  (GPD Main 

breakroom)

Friday, December 16

Tuesday, December 13
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting (Council Chambers and

via Zoom) - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, December 15
7:30am - 8:30am DDA (DeBoutez/Butler)

11:00am - 2:00pm City of Greeley Holiday Party (Gates, Hall, Clark,

Deboutez, Butler) (Double Tree Hotel) - Council Master Calendar

3:30pm - 4:30pm Airport Authority (Clark/Payton)

Saturday, December 17

Sunday, December 18



1 12/1/2022 10:28 AMCouncil Master Calendar

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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December 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023

December 19, 2022 - 

December 25, 2022

Monday, December 19
3:30pm - 5:30pm Commissioner Steve Moreno & Director of 

Finance Don Warden Retirements (1150 O St (1150 O St, Greeley, 

Colorado  80631)) - Council Master Calendar

Wednesday, December 21
2:00pm - 5:00pm Water & Sewer Board (Gates)

Friday, December 23

Tuesday, December 20
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting - Cancelled - Council Master 

Calendar

Thursday, December 22

Saturday, December 24

Sunday, December 25



1 11/30/2022 8:41 AMCouncil Master Calendar
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December 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023

December 26, 2022 - 

January 1, 2023

Monday, December 26
11:30am - 12:30pm Greeley Chamber of Commerce (Hall)

6:00pm - 7:00pm Youth Commission (Clark)

Wednesday, December 28
7:00am - 8:00am Upstate Colorado Economic Development 

(Gates/Hall) (Upstate Colorado Conference Room) - Council Master 

Calendar

Friday, December 30

Tuesday, December 27
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting - Cancelled - Council 

Master Calendar

Thursday, December 29

Saturday, December 31

Sunday, January 1
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